CITY OF MACEDONIA

APPLICATION FOR 2023 INCOME TAX REFUND
0.25% (1/4 of 1%) PORTION OF CITY INCOME TAX PER CITY CODE SECTION 182.03

MACEDONIA RESIDENTS

YOU MUST BE A MACEDONIA RESIDENT AND FILE YOUR 2023 INCOME TAX RETURN WITH RITA

YOU MUST HAVE PAID 2.50% IN CITY INCOME TAX TO THE CITY OF MACEDONIA (OR LESS TO A MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN
MACEDONIA, CAUSING A 'BALANCE DUE' PAYMENT TO RITA) TO MEET THE 2.50% REQUIREMENT FOR 2022

PART-TIME RESIDENTS: IF YOU WERE A RESIDENT FOR ONLY PART OF 2023, YOUR REFUND WILL BE PRO-RATED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE TIME YOU RESIDED IN MACEDONIA, AS STATED ON YOUR RITA RETURN

APPLICANT MUST BE IN GOOD STANDING WITH RITA WITH NO DELINQUENCIES. ANY DISCREPANCIES BETWEEN THE AMOUNT OF
REFUND BEING REQUESTED AND THE DATA ON YOUR RITA TAX FORM USED TO CONFIRM THE AMOUNT OF REFUND WILL CAUSE A
DELAY

THIS APPLICATION, ALONG WITH A COPY OF YOUR RITA TAX RETURN MUST BE RECEIVED BY THE CITY FINANCE DEPARTMENT BY
JULY 15, 2024. THE REFUND IS SUBJECT TO FEDERAL, STATE, LOCAL AND RITA REGULATIONS

NOTE: MACEDONIA'S 2023 TAX RATE IS 2.50%. AFTER YOUR REFUND, YOUR RESIDENT TAX RATE IS 2.25%

FILING DEADLINE: JULY 15, 2024

THE JULY 17TH DEADLINE WILL BE EXTENDED FOR THE SAME PERIOD A RITA EXTENSION IS GRANTED

Your Social Security Number Spouse's Social Security Number
Your First Name and Middle Initial Last Name
If Joint Return, Spouse's First Name and Middle Initial Last Name

Current Mailing Address (Number & Street)

City, State and Zip Code

Daytime Phone Number Evening Phone Number
Your Signature Spouse's Signature
Date Date

DONATIONS

In lieu of receiving a refund, you may donate a part or all of it to the City of Macedonia for the following areas of our government
(add percentages or dollar amounts below)

Police Fire | Family Recreation Veteran's Memorial Park | Park Roads Program

Police & Firemen's Memorial Park General Purpose Other (please specify)

MAIL YOUR REFUND APPLICATION ALONG WITH A COPY OF YOUR 2023 RITA TAX RETURN TO:
City of Macedonia
Finance Department
9691 Valley View Road
Macedonia, Ohio 44056




2023 RESIDENT 0.25% TAX REFUND

CALCULATOR INSTRUCTIONS

EXAMPLE
A B C D E F G H | J K
W-2's WITHHOLDING | LOCAL WAGES, LOCAL INCOME TAX | MACEDONIA PROPER BALANCE PROOF OF 2.50% MACEDONIA RESIDENT MACEDONIA
and WITHHOLDING CITY CITY INCOME | WINNINGS OR WITHHELD TAX RATE PAID TORITA | ESTIMATED TAX PAID TORITA | FULL 2.50% | MACEDONIA TAX RATE 2.25% RESIDENT TAX REFUND
OTHER TAX RATE MISC. INCOME WITH RETURN PAYMENT TAX AMOUNT
INCOME (AxB) (C+E+F) (BxD) (Bx1) (H-))
1 SOLON 2.00% 50,000 1,000 2.50% 25 225 1,250 1,250 2.25% 1,125 125
2 CLEVELAND 2.50% 0 0 2.50% 0 0 2.25% 0 0
3 MACEDONIA 2.50% 30,000 750 2.50% 750 750 2.25% 675 75
4 PAID EST 0 2.50% 0 0 2.25% 0 0
5 PAID BALANCE 0 2.50% 0 0 2.25% 0 0
6 0 2.50% 0 0 2.25% 0 0
80,000 1,750 25 225 2,000 2,000 1,800 $200
COLUMN G & H SHOULD MATCH REFUND
ROUND TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR
ENTER THE CITY LISTED ON YOUR W-2 FOUND IN BOX 20 (Locality Name)
A ENTER THE TAX RATE FOR CITY LISTED ON YOUR W-2. (Use Table below)
B ENTER WAGES LISTED ON YOUR W-2 FOUND IN BOX 18. IF NO WAGE IS LISTED, USE SOCIAL SECURITY WAGES (Box 3). IF THE WITHHOLDING CITY'S TAX RATE IS 2.50% OR HIGHER, ENTER ZERO
C ENTER TAX WITHHELD ON YOUR W-2 FOUND IN BOX 19. IF THE WITHHOLDING CITY'S TAX RATE IS 2.50% OR HIGHER, ENTER ZERO
D ENTER 2.50%
E USE THIS COLUMN TO ENTER PAYMENT TO RITA FROM LINE 16, FORM 37 AND/OR LINE 4B ON YOUR RITA RETURN
F USE THIS COLUMN TO ENTER THE 2022 ESTIMATED PAYMENTS MADE TO RITA USING LINE 13 ON YOUR RITA RETURN
G ADD THE FOLLOWING COLUMNS: C (TAX W/H) + E (BALANCE PAID) + F (ESTIMATED TAX PAID). THIS TOTAL ALSO SHOULD MATCH COLUMN H
H MULTIPLY COLUMN B (WAGES) X COLUMN D (MACEDONIA TAX RATE OF 2.50%)
| ENTER 2.25%. THIS IS YOUR LOCAL TAX RATE AS A RESIDENT OF MACEDONIA
J MULTIPLY COLUMN B (WAGES) X COLUMN | (MACEDONIA RESIDENT TAX RATE OF 2.25%)
K SUBTRACT COLUMN J FROM COLUMN H. THIS IS YOUR REFUND AMOUNT FOR THE W-2 ON THAT LINE
2023 INCOME TAX RATES BY LOCALITY
Incomes from cities in RED do not qualify for refund
ABERDEEN 1.000% COLUMBUS GROVE 1.250% MACEDONIA 2.500% RICHFIELD 2.000%
AKRON 2.500% COPLEY AKRON JEDD 2.500% MACEDONIA NORTHFIELD CTR JEDD 2.500% RICHMOND HTS. 2.250%
ALLIANCE 2.000% COVENTRY AKRON JEDD 2.500% MANSFIELD 2.000% ROCKY RIVER 2.000%
AMHERST 1.500% CUYAHOGA FALLS 2.000% MANTUA 1.500% SALEM 1.250%
ANDOVER 1.500% CUYAHOGA HTS. 2.500% MAPLE HTS. 2.500% SANDUSKY 1.250%
ASHLAND 2.000% DAYTON 2.500% MASSILLON 2.000% SEVEN HILLS 2.500%
ASHTABULA 1.800% EAST CANTON 1.500% MAVYFIELD HTS. 1.500% SEVILLE 1.000%
AURORA 2.000% EAST CLEVELAND 2.000% MAVYFIELD VILLAGE 2.000% SHAKER HTS. 2.250%
AVON 1.750% EASTLAKE 2.000% MEDINA 1.250% SHALERSVILLE TWP JEDD 2.000%
AVON LAKE 1.500% ELYRIA 2.250% MELROSE 1.000% SILVER LAKE 2.000%
BAINBRIDGE-SOLON JEDD 2.000% EUCLID 2.850% MENTOR 2.000% SOLON 2.000%
BARBERTON 2.250% FAIRLAWN 2.000% MENTOR-ON-THE-LAKE 2.000% SOUTH EUCLID 2.000%
BATH FAIRLAWN JEDD 2.500% FAIRPORT HARBOR 2.000% MIDDLEBURG HTS. 2.000% SOUTH RUSSELL 1.250%
BAY VILLAGE 1.500% FAIRVIEW PARK 2.000% MOGADORE 2.500% SOUTH SOLON 1.000%
BEACHWOOD 2.000% FINDLAY 1.000% MORELAND HILLS 1.000% SPRINGFIELD AKRON JEDD 2.500%




BEACHWOOD EAST JEDD
BEACHWOOD WEST JEDD
BEDFORD

BEDFORD HTS.
BENTLEYVILLE

BEREA

BOSTON HTS.

BOSTON TWP PENNINSULA JEDD
BRATENAHL
BRECKSVILLE
BROADVIEW HTS.
BROOK PARK

BROOKLYN

BROOKLYN HTS.
BRUNSWICK

CANAL FULTON

CANTON

CARROLLTON

CHAGRIN FALLS
CHARDON

CINCINNATI

CLEVELAND

CLEVELAND HTS.
COLUMBUS

2.000%
2.000%
3.000%
2.000%
1.000%
2.000%
2.000%
2.000%
2.000%
2.000%
2.000%
2.000%
2.500%
2.500%
2.000%
2.000%
2.500%
1.000%
1.850%
2.000%
1.800%
2.500%
2.250%
2.500%

FREMONT
GARFIELD HTS.
GARRETTSVILLE
GATES MILLS
GENEVA
GENEVA-ON-THE-LAKE
GLENWILLOW
GRAFTON
GREEN
HIGHLAND HTS.
HIGHLAND HILLS
HIRAM

HUDSON
HUNTING VALLEY
HURON
INDEPENDENCE
KENT

KIRTLAND
LAGRANGE
LAKEVIEW
LAKEWOOD
LODI

LORAIN
LYNDHURST

1.500%
2.000%
1.750%
1.000%
1.500%
1.500%
2.000%
1.500%
2.000%
2.000%
2.500%
2.250%
2.000%
0.000%
1.000%
2.000%
2.250%
2.000%
1.500%
1.500%
1.500%
1.000%
2.500%
2.000%

MUNROE FALLS
NEWBURGH HTS.
NEWTON FALLS
NORTH CANTON
NORTH OLMSTED
NORTH RANDALL
NORTH RIDGEVILLE
NORTH ROYALTON
NORTHFIELD
NORTON
OAKWOOD

OHIO CITY
OLMSTED FALLS
ORANGE
PAINESVILLE
PARMA

PARMA HTS.
PENINSULA
PEPPER PIKE
PERRY

RAVENNA
REMINDERVILLE

REMINDERVILLE TWINSBURG TWP JEDD

REYNOLDSBURG

2.250%
2.000%
1.000%
1.500%
2.000%
2.750%
1.000%
2.000%
2.000%
2.000%
2.500%
1.000%
1.500%
2.000%
2.000%
2.500%
3.000%
2.000%
1.000%
2.000%
2.500%
1.500%
1.500%
2.500%

STOW
STREETSBORO
STRONGSVILLE
TALLMADGE
TOLEDO
TREMONT CITY
TUSCARAWAS
TWINSBURG
UNIVERSITY HTS.
VALLEY VIEW
VERMILION
WADSWORTH
WALTON HILLS
WARREN

WARRENSVILLE HTS.

WESTLAKE
WICKLIFFE
WILLOUGHBY
WILLOUGHBY HILLS
WILLOWICK
WOODMERE
WOOSTER
YOUNGSTOWN
ZANESVILLE

2.000%
2.000%
2.000%
2.250%
2.500%
1.000%
1.000%
2.000%
2.500%
2.000%
1.500%
1.400%
2.500%
2.500%
2.600%
1.500%
2.000%
2.000%
2.000%
2.000%
2.500%
1.500%
2.750%
1.900%




City of Macedonia
2023 Tax Rate

CITY OF MACEDONIA

City of Macedonia
2023 Resident Tax Refund 0.25%
Resident Income tax after refund

2.50% 2.25%
A B C D E F G H | J K
(AxB) (C+E+F) (BxD) (Bx1) (H-))
W-2's and 2023 LOCAL WAGES PROPER PROOF OF 2.50% MACEDONIA MACEDONIA
WITHHOLDING ! LOCAL INCOME | MACEDONIA | BALANCE PAID | ESTIMATED TAX e
OTHER WITHHOLDING CITY WINNINGS OR MISC. FULL 2.50% MACEDONIA [RESIDENT RATE| RESIDENT TAX REFUND
CITY INCOME TAX WITHHELD TAX RATE TO RITAWITH PAID TO RITA
INCOME INCOME PAYMENT TAX 2.25% AMOUNT
TAX RATE RETURN
1 2.50% 2.25%
2 2.50% 2.25%
3 2.50% 2.25%
4 2.50% 2.25%
5 2.50% 2.25%
6 2.50% 2.25%
7 2.50% 2.25%
COL. G & H SHOULD MATCH REFUND
SIGNED YES | | NO | |
DONATION YES | | NO | |

PROCESSED BY

DATE

APPROVED BY
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