CITY OF MACEDONIA



APPLICATION FOR 2023 INCOME TAX REFUND

0.25% (1/4 of 1%) PORTION OF CITY INCOME TAX PER CITY CODE SECTION 182.03

MACEDONIA RESIDENTS

- YOU MUST BE A MACEDONIA RESIDENT AND FILE YOUR 2023 INCOME TAX RETURN WITH RITA
- YOU MUST HAVE PAID 2.50% IN CITY INCOME TAX TO THE CITY OF MACEDONIA (OR LESS TO A MUNICIPALITY OTHER THAN MACEDONIA, CAUSING A 'BALANCE DUE' PAYMENT TO RITA) TO MEET THE 2.50% REQUIREMENT FOR 2022
- PART-TIME RESIDENTS: IF YOU WERE A RESIDENT FOR ONLY PART OF 2023, YOUR REFUND WILL BE PRO-RATED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE TIME YOU RESIDED IN MACEDONIA, AS STATED ON YOUR RITA RETURN
- APPLICANT MUST BE IN GOOD STANDING WITH RITA WITH NO DELINQUENCIES. ANY DISCREPANCIES BETWEEN THE AMOUNT OF REFUND BEING REQUESTED AND THE DATA ON YOUR RITA TAX FORM USED TO CONFIRM THE AMOUNT OF REFUND WILL CAUSE A DELAY
- THIS APPLICATION, ALONG WITH A COPY OF YOUR RITA TAX RETURN MUST BE RECEIVED BY THE CITY FINANCE DEPARTMENT BY JULY 15, 2024. THE REFUND IS SUBJECT TO FEDERAL, STATE, LOCAL AND RITA REGULATIONS

NOTE: MACEDONIA'S 2023 TAX RATE IS 2.50%. AFTER YOUR REFUND, YOUR RESIDENT TAX RATE IS 2.25%

THE JULY 17TH DEADLINE WILL BE EXTENDED FOR THE SAME PERIOD A RITA EXTENSION IS GRANTED

Your Social Security Number	Spouse's Social Security Number
Your First Name and Middle Initial	Last Name
If Joint Return, Spouse's First Name and Middle Initial	Last Name
Current Mailing Address (Number & Street)	
City, State and Zip Code	
	Evening Phone Number
City, State and Zip Code Daytime Phone Number Your Signature	Evening Phone Number Spouse's Signature

In lieu of receiving a refund, you may donate a part or all of it to the City of Macedonia for the following areas of our government (add percentages or dollar amounts below)

Police	Fire	Family Recr	eationVete	ran's Memorial Park	Park _	Roads Program
Police & Fire	emen's Mem	orial Park	General Purpose	Other (pleas	se specify)	

MAIL YOUR REFUND APPLICATION ALONG WITH A COPY OF YOUR 2023 RITA TAX RETURN TO:

City of Macedonia Finance Department 9691 Valley View Road Macedonia, Ohio 44056

2023 RESIDENT 0.25% TAX REFUND

CALCULATOR INSTRUCTIONS

EXAMPLE

		Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	1	J	K
W-2's and OTHER	WITHHOLDING CITY	WITHHOLDING CITY INCOME TAX RATE	LOCAL WAGES, WINNINGS OR MISC. INCOME	LOCAL INCOME TAX WITHHELD	MACEDONIA TAX RATE	PROPER BALANCE PAID TO RITA WITH RETURN	ESTIMATED TAX PAID TO RITA	PROOF OF FULL 2.50% PAYMENT	2.50% MACEDONIA TAX	MACEDONIA RESIDENT TAX RATE 2.25%	MACEDONIA RESIDENT TAX AMOUNT	REFUND
INCOME				(A x B)				(C + E + F)	(B x D)		(B x I)	(H - J)
1	SOLON	2.00%	50,000	1,000	2.50%	25	225	1,250	1,250	2.25%	1,125	125
2	CLEVELAND	2.50%	0	0	2.50%			0	0	2.25%	0	0
3	MACEDONIA	2.50%	30,000	750	2.50%			750	750	2.25%	675	75
4	PAID EST			0	2.50%			0	0	2.25%	0	0
5	PAID BALANCE			0	2.50%			0	0	2.25%	0	0
6				0	2.50%			0	0	2.25%	0	0
			80,000	1,750		25	225	2,000	2,000		1,800	\$200
		·						COLUMN G & F	SHOULD MATCH			REFUND

ROUND TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR

	ENTER THE CITY LISTED ON YOUR W-2 FOUND IN BOX 20 (Locality Name)
Α	ENTER THE TAX RATE FOR CITY LISTED ON YOUR W-2. (Use Table below)
В	ENTER WAGES LISTED ON YOUR W-2 FOUND IN BOX 18. IF NO WAGE IS LISTED, USE SOCIAL SECURITY WAGES (Box 3). IF THE WITHHOLDING CITY'S TAX RATE IS 2.50% OR HIGHER, ENTER ZERO
С	ENTER TAX WITHHELD ON YOUR W-2 FOUND IN BOX 19. IF THE WITHHOLDING CITY'S TAX RATE IS 2.50% OR HIGHER, ENTER ZERO
D	ENTER 2.50%
Е	USE THIS COLUMN TO ENTER PAYMENT TO RITA FROM LINE 16, FORM 37 AND/OR LINE 4B ON YOUR RITA RETURN
F	USE THIS COLUMN TO ENTER THE 2022 ESTIMATED PAYMENTS MADE TO RITA USING LINE 13 ON YOUR RITA RETURN
G	ADD THE FOLLOWING COLUMNS: C (TAX W/H) + E (BALANCE PAID) + F (ESTIMATED TAX PAID). THIS TOTAL ALSO SHOULD MATCH COLUMN H
Н	MULTIPLY COLUMN B (WAGES) X COLUMN D (MACEDONIA TAX RATE OF 2.50%)
1	ENTER 2.25%. THIS IS YOUR LOCAL TAX RATE AS A RESIDENT OF MACEDONIA
J	MULTIPLY COLUMN B (WAGES) X COLUMN I (MACEDONIA RESIDENT TAX RATE OF 2.25%)
K	SUBTRACT COLUMN J FROM COLUMN H. THIS IS YOUR REFUND AMOUNT FOR THE W-2 ON THAT LINE

2023 INCOME TAX RATES BY LOCALITY

	Incomes from cities in RED do not qualify for refund						
ABERDEEN	1.000%	COLUMBUS GROVE	1.250%	MACEDONIA	2.500%	RICHFIELD	2.000%
AKRON	2.500%	COPLEY AKRON JEDD	2.500%	MACEDONIA NORTHFIELD CTR JEDD	2.500%	RICHMOND HTS.	2.250%
ALLIANCE	2.000%	COVENTRY AKRON JEDD	2.500%	MANSFIELD	2.000%	ROCKY RIVER	2.000%
AMHERST	1.500%	CUYAHOGA FALLS	2.000%	MANTUA	1.500%	SALEM	1.250%
ANDOVER	1.500%	CUYAHOGA HTS.	2.500%	MAPLE HTS.	2.500%	SANDUSKY	1.250%
ASHLAND	2.000%	DAYTON	2.500%	MASSILLON	2.000%	SEVEN HILLS	2.500%
ASHTABULA	1.800%	EAST CANTON	1.500%	MAYFIELD HTS.	1.500%	SEVILLE	1.000%
AURORA	2.000%	EAST CLEVELAND	2.000%	MAYFIELD VILLAGE	2.000%	SHAKER HTS.	2.250%
AVON	1.750%	EASTLAKE	2.000%	MEDINA	1.250%	SHALERSVILLE TWP JEDD	2.000%
AVON LAKE	1.500%	ELYRIA	2.250%	MELROSE	1.000%	SILVER LAKE	2.000%
BAINBRIDGE-SOLON JEDD	2.000%	EUCLID	2.850%	MENTOR	2.000%	SOLON	2.000%
BARBERTON	2.250%	FAIRLAWN	2.000%	MENTOR-ON-THE-LAKE	2.000%	SOUTH EUCLID	2.000%
BATH FAIRLAWN JEDD	2.500%	FAIRPORT HARBOR	2.000%	MIDDLEBURG HTS.	2.000%	SOUTH RUSSELL	1.250%
BAY VILLAGE	1.500%	FAIRVIEW PARK	2.000%	MOGADORE	2.500%	SOUTH SOLON	1.000%
BEACHWOOD	2.000%	FINDLAY	1.000%	MORELAND HILLS	1.000%	SPRINGFIELD AKRON JEDD	2.500%

BEACHWOOD EAST JEDD	2.000%
BEACHWOOD WEST JEDD	2.000%
BEDFORD	3.000%
BEDFORD HTS.	2.000%
BENTLEYVILLE	1.000%
BEREA	2.000%
BOSTON HTS.	2.000%
BOSTON TWP PENNINSULA JEDD	2.000%
BRATENAHL	2.000%
BRECKSVILLE	2.000%
BROADVIEW HTS.	2.000%
BROOK PARK	2.000%
BROOKLYN	2.500%
BROOKLYN HTS.	2.500%
BRUNSWICK	2.000%
CANAL FULTON	2.000%
CANTON	2.500%
CARROLLTON	1.000%
CHAGRIN FALLS	1.850%
CHARDON	2.000%
CINCINNATI	1.800%
CLEVELAND	2.500%
CLEVELAND HTS.	2.250%
COLUMBUS	2.500%

FREMONT	1.500%
GARFIELD HTS.	2.000%
GARRETTSVILLE	1.750%
GATES MILLS	1.000%
GENEVA	1.500%
GENEVA-ON-THE-LAKE	1.500%
GLENWILLOW	2.000%
GRAFTON	1.500%
GREEN	2.000%
HIGHLAND HTS.	2.000%
HIGHLAND HILLS	2.500%
HIRAM	2.250%
HUDSON	2.000%
HUNTING VALLEY	0.000%
HURON	1.000%
INDEPENDENCE	2.000%
KENT	2.250%
KIRTLAND	2.000%
LAGRANGE	1.500%
LAKEVIEW	1.500%
LAKEWOOD	1.500%
LODI	1.000%
LORAIN	2.500%
LYNDHURST	2.000%

2.250%
2.000%
1.000%
1.500%
2.000%
2.750%
1.000%
2.000%
2.000%
2.000%
2.500%
1.000%
1.500%
2.000%
2.000%
2.500%
3.000%
2.000%
1.000%
2.000%
2.500%
1.500%
1.500%
2.500%

STOW	2.000%
STREETSBORO	2.000%
STRONGSVILLE	2.000%
TALLMADGE	2.250%
TOLEDO	2.500%
TREMONT CITY	1.000%
TUSCARAWAS	1.000%
TWINSBURG	2.000%
UNIVERSITY HTS.	2.500%
VALLEY VIEW	2.000%
VERMILION	1.500%
WADSWORTH	1.400%
WALTON HILLS	2.500%
WARREN	2.500%
WARRENSVILLE HTS.	2.600%
WESTLAKE	1.500%
WICKLIFFE	2.000%
WILLOUGHBY	2.000%
WILLOUGHBY HILLS	2.000%
WILLOWICK	2.000%
WOODMERE	2.500%
WOOSTER	1.500%
YOUNGSTOWN	2.750%
ZANESVILLE	1.900%

CITY OF MACEDONIA 2023 RESIDENT 0.25% TAX

City of Macedonia 2023 Tax Rate 2.50%



City of Macedonia 2023 Resident Tax Refund 0.25% Resident Income tax after refund 2.25%

		Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	I	J	K
				(A x B)				(C + E + F)	(B x D)		(B x I)	(H - J)
W-2's and OTHER INCOME	WITHHOLDING CITY	2023 WITHHOLDING CITY INCOME TAX RATE	LOCAL WAGES, WINNINGS OR MISC. INCOME	LOCAL INCOME TAX WITHHELD	MACEDONIA TAX RATE	PROPER BALANCE PAID TO RITA WITH RETURN	ESTIMATED TAX PAID TO RITA	PROOF OF FULL 2.50% PAYMENT	2.50% MACEDONIA TAX	MACEDONIA RESIDENT RATE 2.25%	MACEDONIA RESIDENT TAX AMOUNT	REFUND
1					2.50%					2.25%		
2					2.50%					2.25%		
3					2.50%					2.25%		
4					2.50%					2.25%		
5					2.50%			<u> </u>		2.25%		
6					2.50%					2.25%		
7					2.50%					2.25%		
					,]				
								COL. G & H SH	IOULD MATCH			REFUND

SIGNED	YES NO
DONATION	YES NO
PROCESSED BY	
DATE	
APPROVED BY	